物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO05.004.02.000.50B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 2X0.5 18/0.19 5.2 57.6 26.0Ω/km
ANO05.004.03.000.50B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 3X0.5 18/0.19 5.5 67.9 26.0Ω/km
ANO05.004.04.000.50B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 4X0.5 18/0.19 6 83.6 26.0Ω/km
ANO05.004.02.000.75B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 2X0.75 27/0.19 5.6 70.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.004.03.000.75B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 3X0.75 27/0.19 6 85.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.004.04.000.75B H03V2V2-F 300/300V 4X0.75 27/0.19 6.5 104.65 19.5Ω/km
物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外
径 mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 6.6 91.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 7.2 111.55 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 7.8 135.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 8.7 169.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 9.7 206.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 9.7 211.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 10.4 246.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 11.7 306.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 12.3 342.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 368.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 12.7 374.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 13.4 418.55 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 13.4 424.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 14.1 470.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 14.1 476.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 518.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 524.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 14.7 530.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 568.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 15.6 593.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 16.6 668.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 17.2 718.55 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 17.2 724.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 759.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 765.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 17.6 770.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 18.2 823.45 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 18.2 828.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 18.2 834.35 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.31.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 896.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.32.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 902.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.33.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 18.9 907.65 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.34.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 19.7 973.15 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.35.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 19.7 978.75 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.36.000.75B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 19.7 984.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 7.2 109.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 7.6 129.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 8.5 163.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 9.2 197.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 10.3 242.3 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 10.3 249.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 11.4 300.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 12.4 358.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 13.1 403.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 13.6 438.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 13.6 446.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 14.3 495.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 14.3 502.4 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 15.2 561.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 15.2 568.4 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 15.9 622.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 15.9 629.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 15.9 637.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 16.3 672.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 16.7 708.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 17.7 790.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 18.4 852.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 18.4 860 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 18.8 899.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 18.8 907.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 18.8 914.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 19.7 989.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 19.7 997.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 19.7 1004.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.31.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 20.4 1073.3 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.32.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 20.4 1080.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.33.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 20.4 1087.9 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.34.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 21.4 1174.3 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.35.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 21.4 1181.5 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.36.001.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 21.4 1188.8 13.3Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 8.2 149.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 8.9 182.5 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 9.9 229.4 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 11 282.8 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 12.1 342.9 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 12.1 353.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 13 412.4 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 14.3 499.1 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 15.4 574.5 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 15.9 619.2 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 15.9 630.1 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 16.7 697.3 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 16.7 708.3 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 17.5 778.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 17.5 789.6 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 18.4 870.9 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 18.4 881.8 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 18.4 892.8 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 18.9 944.6 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 19.5 998.2 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 21 1130 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 21.9 1225.3 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 21.9 1236.2 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 22.4 1295.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 22.4 1306.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 22.4 1317.5 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 23.2 1408.8 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 23.2 1419.6 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 23.2 1430.6 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.31.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 24.2 1536.3 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.32.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 24.2 1547.3 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.33.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 24.2 1558.2 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.34.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1667 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.35.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1677.8 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.36.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1688.7 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.37.001.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1699.6 10.64Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X2 41/0.25 9.6 200.2 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X2 41/0.25 10.2 239.6 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X2 41/0.25 11.4 302.5 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X2 41/0.25 12.3 361.9 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X2 41/0.25 13.4 436.7 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X2 41/0.25 13.4 451.3 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X2 41/0.25 14.5 531.9 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X2 41/0.25 16 639.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X2 41/0.25 17 725.5 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X2 41/0.25 17.6 785.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X2 41/0.25 17.6 800.3 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X2 41/0.25 18.5 886 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X2 41/0.25 18.5 900.8 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X2 41/0.25 19.6 999.7 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X2 41/0.25 19.6 1014.3 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X2 41/0.25 20.9 1132.2 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X2 41/0.25 20.9 1146.9 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X2 41/0.25 20.9 1161.6 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X2 41/0.25 21.5 1232 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X2 41/0.25 22 1294.5 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X2 41/0.25 23.3 1438.7 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X2 41/0.25 24.5 1570.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X2 41/0.25 24.5 1585.1 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X2 41/0.25 25.1 1665.5 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X2 41/0.25 25.1 1680.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X2 41/0.25 25.1 1695.1 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X2 41/0.25 26 1811.8 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X2 41/0.25 26 1826.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X2 41/0.25 26 1841.2 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.31.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 31X2 41/0.25 26.9 1961.6 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.32.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 32X2 41/0.25 26.9 1976.3 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.33.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 33X2 41/0.25 26.9 1991.1 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.34.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 34X2 41/0.25 28.1 2141.2 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.35.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 35X2 41/0.25 28.1 2155.8 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.36.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 36X2 41/0.25 28.1 2170.6 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.37.002.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 37X2 41/0.25 28.1 2185.4 7.98Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X2.5 51/0.25 10 227 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X2.5 51/0.25 10.9 278.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X2.5 51/0.25 11.9 344.9 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X2.5 51/0.25 13.1 421.9 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X2.5 51/0.25 14.3 510.2 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X2.5 51/0.25 14.3 528.1 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X2.5 51/0.25 15.7 630.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X2.5 51/0.25 17.1 748.3 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X2.5 51/0.25 18.2 851 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X2.5 51/0.25 18.8 917.7 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X2.5 51/0.25 18.8 935.7 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X2.5 51/0.25 20 1048 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X2.5 51/0.25 20 1066 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X2.5 51/0.25 21.3 1189.2 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X2.5 51/0.25 21.3 1207.2 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X2.5 51/0.25 22.4 1330.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X2.5 51/0.25 22.4 1348.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X2.5 51/0.25 22.4 1366.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X2.5 51/0.25 23 1444.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X2.5 51/0.25 23.6 1524.5 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X2.5 51/0.25 25.2 1705.2 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X2.5 51/0.25 26.3 1848.6 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X2.5 51/0.25 26.3 1866.7 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X2.5 51/0.25 26.9 1955.6 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X2.5 51/0.25 26.9 1973.6 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X2.5 51/0.25 26.9 1991.6 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X2.5 51/0.25 28.1 2144.9 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X2.5 51/0.25 28.1 2163 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X2.5 51/0.25 28.1 2181 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.31.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 31X2.5 51/0.25 29.1 2326.3 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.32.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 32X2.5 51/0.25 29.1 2344.3 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.33.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 33X2.5 51/0.25 29.1 2362.3 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.34.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 34X2.5 51/0.25 30.2 2525.7 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.35.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 35X2.5 51/0.25 30.2 2543.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.36.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 36X2.5 51/0.25 30.2 2561.8 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.37.002.50B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 37X2.5 51/0.25 30.2 2579.9 4.95Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X4 82/0.25 11.3 303.4 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X4 82/0.25 12.2 373 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X4 82/0.25 13.4 467.4 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X4 82/0.25 15 582.6 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X4 82/0.25 16 684.5 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X4 82/0.25 16 713.8 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X4 82/0.25 17.3 836.7 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X4 82/0.25 19 1001.1 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X4 82/0.25 20.4 1143.6 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X4 82/0.25 21.4 1252 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X4 82/0.25 21.4 1281.3 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X4 82/0.25 22.5 1416.5 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X4 82/0.25 22.5 1445.9 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X4 82/0.25 23.9 1608.7 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X4 82/0.25 23.9 1637.9 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X4 82/0.25 25.1 1797 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X4 82/0.25 25.1 1826.2 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X4 82/0.25 25.1 1855.5 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X4 82/0.25 25.8 1963.7 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X4 82/0.25 26.4 2062.5 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.22.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 22X4 82/0.25 28.3 2311.2 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.23.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 23X4 82/0.25 29.5 2495 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.24.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 24X4 82/0.25 29.5 2524.3 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.25.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 25X4 82/0.25 30.2 2646.8 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.26.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 26X4 82/0.25 30.2 2676.2 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.27.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 27X4 82/0.25 30.2 2705.4 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.28.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 28X4 82/0.25 31.5 2901 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.29.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 29X4 82/0.25 31.5 2930.2 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.30.004.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 30X4 82/0.25 31.5 2959.4 3.30Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X6 123/0.25 12.7 401.3 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X6 123/0.25 13.6 495.4 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X6 123/0.25 14.8 612.6 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X6 123/0.25 16.4 758.3 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X6 123/0.25 17.8 906.2 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X6 123/0.25 17.8 950.1 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X6 123/0.25 19.5 1125.1 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X6 123/0.25 21.7 1355.3 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.10.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 10X6 123/0.25 23.1 1537.1 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.11.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 11X6 123/0.25 24.1 1675.4 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.12.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 12X6 123/0.25 24.1 1719.4 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.13.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 13X6 123/0.25 25.3 1894.1 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.14.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 14X6 123/0.25 25.3 1938 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.15.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 15X6 123/0.25 26.7 2143.3 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.16.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 16X6 123/0.25 26.7 2187.2 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.17.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 17X6 123/0.25 28.3 2415.2 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.18.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 18X6 123/0.25 28.3 2459 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.19.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 19X6 123/0.25 28.3 2503 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.20.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 20X6 123/0.25 29.1 2649.1 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.21.006.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 21X6 123/0.25 29.8 2784.8 1.91Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X10 77/0.4 16 657.6 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X10 77/0.4 17 800.5 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X10 77/0.4 18.7 1004.5 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X10 77/0.4 21 1255.9 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X10 77/0.4 22.8 1500.4 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X10 77/0.4 22.8 1571.8 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X10 77/0.4 24.9 1854.6 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.09.010.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 9X10 77/0.4 27.5 2228.2 1.21Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X16 126/0.4 18.4 927.6 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X16 126/0.4 19.8 1150.9 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X16 126/0.4 22.1 1463.4 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X16 126/0.4 24.4 1803.1 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X16 126/0.4 26.6 2165.2 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.07.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 7X16 126/0.4 26.6 2279 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.08.016.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 8X16 126/0.4 29.1 2690.8 0.780Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.025.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X25 189/0.4 22.3 1395 0.554Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.025.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X25 189/0.4 24 1737.9 0.554Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.025.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X25 189/0.4 26.4 2184.2 0.554Ω/km
ANO05.005.05.025.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 5X25 189/0.4 29.2 2698 0.554Ω/km
ANO05.005.06.025.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 6X25 189/0.4 32.1 3260.8 0.554Ω/km
ANO05.005.02.035.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 2X35 266/0.4 25.1 1829.5 0.386Ω/km
ANO05.005.03.035.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 3X35 266/0.4 26.8 2274.8 0.386Ω/km
ANO05.005.04.035.00B H05V2V2-F 300/500V 4X35 266/0.4 29.7 2877.6 0.386Ω/km